Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

1	7			
Sl. No. – site bills register	-333	Date - site bills	Ils 1/4/2)	
Company Name:	TRALLA	Site:	CHP	
Name of Contractor		chilos	(
Nature of work	_			
Work done	From Date	01-21	To Date 15.03.	2)
SI. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate Units	Amount Co	Contractors hill no
1. B-407,408	5	4,200 floors	808'91 OTH CS	
2. B-201,402			- 1	
3.				
4.				
5.				
6.				
7.				
9.				
10.			<i>y</i>	
11. Total:	al:		008/8	
Bill required	□ YES ØÑO.	GST bill required		
int & eet:	□Required □ Not required	Measurement & estimate sheet:	Enclosed	2,
PO/WO no.		PO/WO date:		
Remarks: All	Works (or	simpleted,	-	
	-			
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team	Approved by M.D	•
Date: Oroy, 1071	Date:		Date:	
sign:	Sign:		Sign:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

Allowance for Consumables

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 1.04.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work at B-block Allowance for Consumables

Towards:

S No. Description Amount

1. Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B401,402,407,408 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. Total
Amount = 16,800 /-

Amount in words: Three Thousand Three Hundred and Sixty Rupees Only.

Work done from date 05.02.21 to date 15.03.21

Sign:

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 01.04.21

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Plumbing Work at B-block

Towards:

Allowance Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount		
	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in 401,402,407,408 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. To			
	Amount = 16,800 /- Work done from date 05.02.21 to date 15.03.21			

Amount in words: Six Thousand seven Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

Sign:



Sompany N

Mohammed khudoos, Balaji nagar, Hyderabad

Date: 01.04.21

In favor of: MRMILLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Plumbing Work at B-block Labour Charges

Towards:

	.	S No.
Amount = $16,800$ /- Work done from date 05.02.21 to date 15.03.21	Brief description of work done: Towards Plumbing work in B-401,402,407,408 flats internal cpvc lines and pvc lines. Total	Description
	Rs.6,720/-	Amount

Amount in words: Six Thousand seven Hundred and Twenty Rupees Only.

ASURE	A SLIREMENT SHEET			***************************************				
Company Name:	ame:	MRMLLP				Approved by:	by: Ramprasad	
project		Gulmohar Residency						
Work Description	iption:	VC/CPVC	Work inside flat					
Prepared By	Prepared By	Srinivas.N						
Contractor Name	lame:							
Date:	÷	01.04.21					5	
			Α	В	С	ם	E=AxBxCxD	ŦJ
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length		Height	1	Quantity	Units
	B-block	Flats 401,402,407,408	1.00	1.00	1.00	0	4.00	flats
		30% completion of work						
				1			<u>.</u>	

July Salar

Company Na		MRMLLP			Approved by:	Rampracad
Project:		Gulmohar Residency				Ramprasau
Work Descrip	ption:	Plumbing work of PVC/CPVC Work	i		Sign:	
Contactor Na	ime:	Srinivas.N	misiae Hat			
Prepared By		Khudoos				
)ate:		01.04.21				
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	B-block	Flats 401,402,407,408	4.00	flats	4200.00	16,800.00
	30% bill payme	ent				
		Total Amount: Eight thousand four	hundred			
			7	(G) dated	22.06.2020	
	Note: Rate as	taken 3BHK Flat Rs.14,000/- as p	ei Circulai 6450	(G) dated		

Dr.